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2025 World Triathlon Age Group

AG
PTS5
Junior
16-19
20-24
30-34
30-34
30-34
45-49
45-49
60-64
60-64
60-64
7579
16-19
16-19
16-19
20-24
25-29
25-29
40-44
45-49
45-49
60-64
60-64
60-64
70-74

AQUATHLON
First Last
Bruce Jordan
Caleb Wagener
Caitlin Kirk
Sarah Hay
Anna Redmond
Kimberley Richards
Rebecca  Swainson
Brydie Black
Keryn Morgan
Tanya Lee-Parker
Sue Mellsop
Raelene Rees
Shirley Rolston
Luca Dohnt
Ollie Kennett
Casey Kyle
Finian Orr
James Edwards
Blake Miller
Patrick Johnson
Warren Dohnt
Andrew McNally
Kevin Hunt
Steve Mellsop
Dean Rees
Colin Sasse

Gender
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male



