

2025 World Triathlon Age Group AQUATHLON

AG	First	Last	Gender
PTS5	Bruce	Jordan	Male
Junior	Caleb	Wagener	Male
16-19	Caitlin	Kirk	Female
20-24	Sarah	Нау	Female
30-34	Anna	Redmond	Female
30-34	Kimberley	Richards	Female
30-34	Rebecca	Swainson	Female
45-49	Brydie	Black	Female
45-49	Keryn	Morgan	Female
60-64	Tanya	Lee-Parker	Female
60-64	Sue	Mellsop	Female
60-64	Raelene	Rees	Female
75-79	Shirley	Rolston	Female
16-19	Luca	Dohnt	Male
16-19	Ollie	Kennett	Male
16-19	Casey	Kyle	Male
20-24	Finian	Orr	Male
25-29	James	Edwards	Male
25-29	Blake	Miller	Male
40-44	Patrick	Johnson	Male
45-49	Warren	Dohnt	Male
45-49	Andrew	McNally	Male
60-64	Kevin	Hunt	Male
60-64	Steve	Mellsop	Male
60-64	Dean	Rees	Male
70-74	Colin	Sasse	Male